
Quality, Service, Value

E-RAD Blu

• Multiple handles per Controller
• Joint Calibration via Bluetooth
• Accuracy of +/- 2.8% on Target
• Single Cable

www.globalminingproducts.com

For more information on this product or any other RAD Torque Tool and Accessories, 
please contact Global Mining Products Toll Free at 877-576-2855

SETTING THE STANDARDS................. HIGHER

A

B

C

D

RAD-21980
RAD-21981
RAD-21982
RAD-21983
RAD-21984

E-RAD BLU 700
E-RAD BLU 250 COMP
E-RAD BLU 3000
E-RAD BLU 6000
E-RAD BLU 7500

0.75 in.
1.0 in.
1.0 in.
1.5 in.
1.5 in.

100 - 700
250 - 2500
500 - 3000
1500 - 6000
1500 - 7500

PART NO. TOOL MODEL DRIVE
SIZE

TORQUE (ft.lbs)
LOW-HIGH

12
18
23.5
29
33

WEIGHT
(lbs)

13.25
14.8
16.75
16.5
17.0

A

2.5
3.0
3.4
4.0
4.25

B

3.0
3.0
3.5
3.5
4.25

C

8.25
8.25
8.75
8.75
9.14

D

DIMENSIONS

R
Lighter
Combining the latest advancements in ergonomic design 
along with an ultra-durable portable carrying case, the 
E-RAD Series torque system is a lightweight alternative to 
other bolting systems.

Faster
Compared to hydraulic wrenches, the E-RAD decreased        
tightening times by up to 300% through the delivery of 
smooth and continuous torque

Stronger
With unsurpassed power-to-weight ratio and our legendary 
patented gearbox design, E-RAD Series tools offer the     
highest dependability and reliability in the industry

Forward/Reverse
Switch

Integrated
Fan Kit

LED lights located
on both sides

E-RAD Blu Dimensions



Quality, Service, Value

E-RAD Blu

• Touch Screen - 2” x 3”
• Standard with torque and angle
• Blu Calibration
• Multiple Handles per Control Case
• Advance data collection
• Password Protection

www.globalminingproducts.com

For more information on this product or any other RAD Torque Tool and Accessories, 
please contact Global Mining Products Toll Free at 877-576-2855

CONTROL CASE

RAD-21221
RAD-21220

CONTROLLER
CONTROLLER

WEATHERPROOF ASSEMBLY
WEATHERPROOF ASSEMBLY

120
220

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

13.3”
13.3”

6.0”
6.0”

11.6”
11.6”

CASE TYPE VOLTAGE

e

The E-RAD touch control case provides the 
interface for all E-RAD Tools. The touch 
screen allows for quick adjustments and 
easily selectable pre-sets.

Push-button Select Torque
Fast and convenient error-free digital single 
increments torque settings

Lightweight & Ergonomic Grip Design
Advance low-prole handle to reduce 
operator fatigue and increase productivity

Extremely low noise level only 75db
World’s quietiest extreme torque gun, ideal 
for sensitive environments.

LED indicator lights
Green (Pass) or Red (Fail)

E-RAD Series Features

DIMENSIONS
HEIGHT WIDTHLENGTH

RAD-21217
RAD-21218
RAD-21219

CABLE LENGTH FROM CONTROLLER TO TOOL MODEL (standard with tool)
CABLE LENGTH FROM CONTROLLER TO TOOL MODEL
CABLE LENGTH FROM CONTROLLER TO TOOL MODEL

PART NO. TOOL MODEL

15
20
25

CABLE 
LENGTH (ft)

SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING OPTIONS

E-RAD Series Controllers and Options


